

પરિશિષ્ટ અંગતી લેખાંગ-કે સરકારી કાર્ય

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

(RRSTP/24-25 Dhamy kate Pur/06)

Executive Engineer
Rural Works Department
Works Division, Jamnagar

સાચકાર

SSB-Ail (ગ્રામ) Samsthi Pur

SUB-DIVISION

DIVISION

-3478-

MEASUREMENT BOOK

No- 3478-

1st ON AC BILL

Name for work— 1
 Situation of work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of measurement—
 No. and date of agreement.
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Repair of road from					
Pachabikaliasthan to					
Maha tel.					
Agency- SSB- A/L (JV)					
Agreement No- 8/C MRD/2025-26					
Date of Start- 25/04/2025					
Date of Completion- 24/04/2026					
Date of measurement - 21/08/2025					
RECORD MEASUREMENT:-					
① clearing & grubbing					
road land - do do.					
as per E/c					
$6 \times 30.00 \times 2 \times 1.125 = 405.00 m^2$					
$15 \times 30.00 \times 2 \times 1.125 = 1080.00 m^2$					
$20 \times 30.00 \times 2 \times 1.125 = 1350.00 m^2$					
$1 \times 20.00 \times 2 \times 1.125 = 45.00 m^2$					
Qty- 2880.00 m ²					
or 0.29 Ha					
② Providing & fixing Logo					
of m.m.B. survey project					
Sign board - do					
do as per E/c - 2 Nos					

Continuation

ABSTRACT OF COST

5

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Clearing & grubbing 20m land — do — do as per Ep					
Qty Vide TMB P-01 Item 1					
0.29 Ha @ Rs 73248.75/m					Rs 21242.00
② GSB for Construction of GSB for D by providing well graded materials — do — do as per Ep					
Qty Vide TMB P-02 Item 3					
46.94 m ³ @ Rs 4524.78/m ³					Rs 2,12,393.00
③ WBM for 3- Providing laying spreading & compacting Stone aggregate — do — do as per Ep					
Qty Vide TMB P-03 Item 1					
41.85 m ³ @ Rs 6406.34/m ³					Rs 2,68,105.00
					CO Rs 501,740.00

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
④ Providing & fixing LOGO of MMBSVY project Sign Board do do as per E/P Qty vide TMBP-019/Am 2 2 Nos @ Rs 11216.42 each					Rs 22433.20
					Rs 524173.20
Add GST 18%.					Rs 94351.00
Add Labour Cost 1%					Rs 5242.00
Add S.F.					Rs 9814.00
					Rs 633580.20
Less 0.81% as per agreement					Rs 5132.00
<i>29/10/25 AG</i>					Rs 628448.00